RL20 N151T 221 J 2 B 100
7169 Construction Court, San Diego, CA 92121 • Tel: 858-578-9390 • Fax: 858-578-6225
www.presidiocomponents.com • info@presidiocomponents.com14
TEMPERATURE COMPENSATING CERAMIC CAPACITORS
NEGATIVE TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT (NTC) RADIAL LEADED
SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL:
Case DAP or molded high temperature Vectra

MAXIMUM CAPACITANCE RANGE*
* Valid for any listed temperature coefficient
HOW TO ORDER
CASE CODE
RL15
RL20
RL30
DIELECTRIC TYPE
NPO N331T
N800T N471T
N151T N751T
N221T N152T
N222T
TOLERANCE
F = 1% (NPO only)
G = 2% (NPO only)
J = ± 5%
VOLTAGE
2 = 50 V (STD)
3 = 100 V
4 = 200 V
For other values
contact factory.
CASE
Molded Box
LEAD SPACING
(LS)
.100
.200
CAPACITANCE
(IN PICOFARADS)
Two significant figures
followed by the number
of zeros
Example:
221 = 220 pF